

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. at Road & CD Works					
Sri Gaura Pahar more ge Chakra					
hote hue Pipardah Nadi Tark bath					
Nirman in Munger Sadar Block					
under NABARD Head					
Name of Agency - Sri Sanjay Choudhary					
Charan, Nawagarhi, Munger.					
Agreement Value - Rs 18369476/-					
Const. cost. - Rs 17732371/-					
Paint cost - Rs 6971057/-					

Date of commencement - 03.07.2019

Date of completion - 02.07.2020

Agreement No - 06/SBD/2019-20

Date of measurement -

work Done

(13) Clearing & Grubbing Road land..

... E/I

✓	2 x 10 x 15.00 x 1.00 =	300.00 m ²
✓	2 x 10 x 15.00 x 1.00 =	300.00 m ²
✓	2 x 10 x 15.00 x 1.00 =	300.00 m ²
✓	2 x 1 x 15.00 x 1.00 =	30.00 m ²
✓	2 x 1 x 10.00 x 1.00 =	20.00 m ²

Total - 932.00 m²

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of benchmark & reference pillars					
1.085 KM Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 4167.40/KM = Rs					4522.00
② Const. of reference pillars/ benchmarks					
1.085 KM Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 1883.25/KM = Rs					2043.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.217 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 49174.86/Ha = Rs					10671.00
④ Const. of subgrade & granular shoulders					
1849.50 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 197.73/m ³ = Rs					365702.00
⑤ Granular subbase with well graded material (5.8% or less)					
437.41 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 2227.34/m ³ = Rs					974261.00
⑥ Water bound macadam with stone screening					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(223 M ² - 3) - - - -					
328.055 m ² Vide TFB Page - ⑧					
					@ Rs 2905.33/m ² = Rs 953108.00

⑦ Providing & fixing of typical					
informatory sign board with 1/80 - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TFB Page ⑧					
					@ Rs 11583.25/No. = Rs 11583.00
					Rs 2321890.00
less below @ 0.05% = 0					Rs 1101.00
					Rs 2320729.00

Handed
24.01.2022
J.F.

24-01-22
B

22/1/22
02/02/22